

## NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY **AMENDMENT House Bill 609**

AMENDMENT NO. A1

H609-ATV	-18 [v.1]	(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)	Page 1 of 1
Amends Tir First Editio		Date	_
Representat	tive McNeill		
moves to an	mend the bill on page 2, line 1, by deleting	g "18" and substituting "21";	and
on page 2, l	ine 10, by deleting the word "shall" and s	substituting the word "may"; a	and
on page 2, l	ine 42, by deleting the word "shall" and s	substituting the word "may".	
SIGNED _			
	Amendment Sponsor		
SIGNED _	Committee Chair if Senate Committee	Amendment	
ADOPTED	FAILED	TABLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the **House Principal Clerk's Office** 

